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THE CIGNA GROUP
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Price
342.40 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.06% (-0.20)

US1255231003
Cl

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

86,025 EUR
S&P 500

340.00 USD (100)
346.00 USD (200)
343.99 USD
345.00 USD
340.215 USD
342.60 USD
342.115013 USD
694,537
237,563,739.63
16,243
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1255231003&ID_NOTATION=256763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1255231003&ID_NOTATION=256763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e17ab73a09520b69d3554e530b82abcfc75473ec09c6c67d98baeb39e14bfd08&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b18c78f5af8155b6d&time=1724369868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e44a1e87a9b222cd19b40b74218695cecf2337567db3f8953db82ce4405a15d3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a24df74457c951da6&time=1724369868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463821e72bca7780fd2403c472ebba679c37011e55ed8f8187271b1250c5f40f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d00d7811f9cb403b6&time=1724369868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c186b050e6fad8c817072047d13bba8637eb23703ef0a7d21b1608410da40d5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80d29eea5ab1f63a5&time=1724369868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b0cf7a11c577df7cf62263d000a8dea0f7cc60160edb10eaed4944cc5567b42&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c998bc5f7189ad48&time=1724369868&tool=RSC

THE CIGNA GROUP

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:02

Price
342.40 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.06% (-0.20)

ISIN US1255231003
Symbol Cl
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 86,025 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 340.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 346.00 USD (200)
Open 343.99 USD
High 345.00 USD
Low 340.215USD
Close (prev. day) 342.60 USD
VWAP 342.115013 USD
Volume (pcs) 694,537
Trading volume 237,563,739.63
Number of trades 16,243
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.29% +21.74% +64.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.98 +61.14 +134.87
Beta 0.19 0.29 0.54
Volatility 18.58  26.53 26.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

17:35 263.60 EUR 0.00

17:32 306.80 EUR 0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/
24

Vienna Stock 2024/08/

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 306.95 EUR 0.00
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 306.15 EUR 0.00
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 342.40 USD 237.56

341.27 USD (873,936
337.82 USD (1,273,663
341.38 USD (1,483,329
320.06 USD (1,607,985

365.71 USD (2024/03/28

291.44 USD (2024/01/25

365.71 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
253.95 USD (2023/12/08)

Number of
trades

1

16,243
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31579763

THE CIGNA GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
21

2024/07/
05

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:04

16:30

08:01

08:01

08:02

19:31

20:21

308.30 EUR

316.55 USD

306.90 EUR

306.90 EUR

306.90 EUR

305.70 EUR

305.05 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323362134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323362134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17478

THE CIGNA GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo
W' THE

£'ciGha

GROUP™

Contact Details
THE CIGNA GROUP

900 Cottage Grove Road - 06002-2920
Bloomfield

Telefon: +1-860-226-6000
Fax: +
E-mail: info@cigna.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elder Granger
Mark McClellan
Philip Ozuah
Donna Zarcone
Eric Foss

Eric Wiseman
George Kurian
Kathleen
Mazzarella
Kimberly Ross
Neesha Hathi
William

DeLaney
David M.

Cordani

Brian Evanko
Eric Palmer
Everett Neville
Jason D. Sadler

Mike Triplett

Noelle K. Eder

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@cigna.com
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